
 
 
CANADA - May, 2015 
 
Algonquin 
Mizzy Lake 
American Bittern 
Moose 
American Beaver 
White-throated  Sparrow 
White- crowned Sparrow 
Ruby-crowned Kinglet 
Black-backed Woodpecker 
Swamp Sparrow 
Brown Thrasher 
Grey Jay 
Spruce Grouse 
Tree Swallow 
Common Grackle 
American Black Duck 
Spice Bush Trail 
Swamp Sparrow 
Black-backed Woodpecker 
Whiskey Rapids 
Blue-headed Vireo 
Broad-winged Hawk 
 
Carden Plain 
Red-winged Blackbird 
Tree Swallow 
House Wren 
American Robin 
Northern Rough-winged Swallow 
Song Sparrow 
American Yellow Warbler 
Eastern Kingbird 
Killdeer 
Tree Swallow 
House Wren 
American Kestrel 
Brown Thrasher 
Wilson's Snipe 
Eastern Bluerbird 
Eastern Towhee 
Bobolink 
Woodchuck 
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 
Savannah Sparrow 
Western Osprey 

 
 
 

 
 

0.00 
0.23 
0.35 
1.00 
1.40 
2.01 
2.14 
2.38 
3.04 
3.18 
3.42 
4.18 
5.46 
6.04 
6.24 
6.43 
7.10 
7.28 
8.09 
8.18 
8.26 

 
9.00 
9.15 
9.32 
9.49 
10.06 
10.32 
10.57 
11.07 
11.13 
12.08 
12.21 
12.46 
13.01 
13.25 
13.44 
14.07 
14.15 
14.46 
15.07 
15.37 
16.19 
16.39 

 
 
SPECIES LIST 
 
Point Pelee 
The Tip 
Great Northern Diver 
Red-breasted Merganser 
Buffelhead 
American Herring Gull 
Franklin's Gull 
Bald Eagle 
Swainson's Thrush 
Brown Thrasher 
Baltimore Oriole 
Common Grackle 
Red-headed Woodpecker 
White-crowned Sparrow 
American Yellow Warbler 
Blue Jay 
Northern Cardinal 
Scarlet Tanager 
Red-belied Woodpecker 
Red-winged Blackbird 
Chestnut-sided Warbler 
Grey Catbird 
Rose-breasted Grosbeak 
Brown-headed Cowbird 
Bay-breasted Warbler 
Red-eyed Vireo 
Woodland Trail 
Solitary Sandpiper 
American Redstart 
American Yellow Warbler 
Magnolia Warbler 
Swainson's Thrush 
Red-eyed Vireo 
Hooded Merganser 
Grey Squirrel 
Tilden Woods 
American Robin 
Baltimore Oriole 
Least Flycatcher 
Blackburnian Warbler 
Eastern Screech Owl 
Scarlet Tanager 
Downy Woodpecker 
Mourning Warbler 
Ovenbird 
Common Grackle 
Wild Turkey 

 
 
 
 
 

17.16 
18.09 
18.33 
18.50 
19.35 
19.59 
20.08 
20.17 
20.24 
20.43 
21.28 
21.42 
21.57 
22.14 
22.45 
22.52 
23.24 
23.42 
23.52 
23.57 
24.30 
24.36 
25.09 
25.28 
25.40 
25.57 
26.29 
27.07 
27.27 
27.57 
28.10 
28.31 
28.48 
29.30 
29.53 
30.17 
30.38 
31.06 
31.24 
31.50 
32.42 
33.11 
33.52 
34.03 
34.49 
34.55 

 

 
 
 
 
Philadelphia Vireo 
Warbling Vireo 
Trails Flycatcher 
Black-throated Green Warbler 
American Redstart 
Magnolia Warbler 
Eastern Bluebird 
American Goldfinch 
Ruby-throated Hummingbird 
Blue Grey Gnatcatcher 
Red-winged Blackbird 
Orchard Oriole 
Eastern Kingbird 
Louisiana Waterthrush 
Eastern Wood Pewee 
Grey-cheeked Thrush 
Northern Waterthrush 
Veery 
Marsh Boardwalk 
Barn Swallow 
Common Yellowthroat 
Bay-breasted Warbler 
Eastern Wood Pewee 
Myrtle Warbler 
Northern Parula 
Wilson's Warbler 
Great Crested Flycatcher 
Black-and-white Warbler 
Chestnut-sided Warbler 
Prothonotory Warbler female 
Pine Siskin 
Black-throated Blue Warbler 
Canada Warbler 
 
Hillman Marsh 
Great Blue Heron 
Palm Warbler 
Route 21 
American Cliff Swallow 
Savannah Sparrow 
Spotted Sandpiper 
Eastern Kingbird 
Shorelark 
 
Lake St Clair Marsh 
Common Yellowthroat 
Marsh Wren 
Swamp Sparrow 

 
 
 
 

35.16 
35.38 
35.49 
35.58 
36.19 
36.45 
37.05 
37.32 
37.54 
38.07 
38.45 
39.19 
39.37 
39.54 
40.53 
41.05 
41.22 
41.42 
42.30 
42.56 
43.08 
43.16 
43.46 
44.09 
44.24 
45.01 
45.27 
45.34 
46.16 
46.33 
46.50 
47.24 
47.56 

 
48.25 
48.49 
49.07 
49.47 
49.57 
50.30 
50.42 
51.04 
51.23 

 
51.43 
52.00 
52.28 
52.47 

 

 
 
 
 
Tremblay Point 
Woodchuck 
Palm Warbler 
 
Rondeau 
Downy Woodpecker 
Ruby-throated Hummingbird 
Chipping Sparrow 
White-crowned Sparrow 
Black-capped Chickadee 
American Goldfinch 
Eastern Garter Snake 
Eastern Phoebe 
Prothonotory Warbler 
Grey Catbird 
Northern Cardinal 
Swainson's Thrush 
Hairy Woodpecker 
Eastern Chipmunk 
Magnolia Warbler 
Chestnut-sided Warbler 
Brown-headed Cowbird  
Pileated Woodpecker 
White-breasted Nuthatch 
Yellow-throated Vireo 
Wood Thrush 
Rose-breasted Grosbeak 
Red-headed Woodpecker 
Scarlet Tanager 
 
Long Point 
Chipping Sparrow 
American Yellow Warbler 
Black-and-white Warbler 
Caspian Tern 
Lakeside  Road 
House Finch 
Blue Jay 
Harris's Sparrow 
Orchard Oriole 
Bird Studies Canada 
Tree Swallow 
Pied-billed Grebe 
Song Sparrow 
Northern Cardinal 
Old Provincial Park 
Blue-headed Vireo 

 
 
 
 

53.09 
53.23 
53.54 

 
54.13 
54.25 
54.43 
55.16 
55.24 
55.44 
55.58 
56.19 
57.23 
57.47 
58.22 
58.42 
59.28 
59.54 

1.00.05 
1.00.30 
1.00.51 
1.01.16 
1.01.52 
1.02.04 
1.02.32 
1.02.55 
1.03.14 
1.03.27 
1.04.06 

 
1.04.19 
1.04.41 
1.04.57 
1.05.25 
1.05.39 
1.06.09 
1.06.16 
1.06.26 
1.06.42 
1.07.35 
1.07.49 
1.08.04 
1.08.22 
1.08.43 
1.09.00 
1.09.18 
1.09.31 

 

 


