CANADA - May, 2015 SPECIES LIST

Algonquin		Point Pelee		Philadelphia Vireo	35.16	Tremblay Point	53.09
Mizzy Lake	0.00	The Tip	17.16	Warbling Vireo	35.38	Woodchuck	53.23
American Bittern	0.23	Great Northern Diver	18.09	Trails Flycatcher	35.49	Palm Warbler	53.54
Moose	0.35	Red-breasted Merganser	18.33	Black-throated Green Warbler	35.58		
American Beaver	1.00	Buffelhead	18.50	American Redstart	36.19	Rondeau	54.13
White-throated Sparrow	1.40	American Herring Gull	19.35	Magnolia Warbler	36.45	Downy Woodpecker	54.25
White- crowned Sparrow	2.01	Franklin's Gull	19.59	Eastern Bluebird	37.05	Ruby-throated Hummingbird	54.43
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	2.14	Bald Eagle	20.08	American Goldfinch	37.32	Chipping Sparrow	55.16
Black-backed Woodpecker	2.38	Swainson's Thrush	20.17	Ruby-throated Hummingbird	37.54	White-crowned Sparrow	55.24
Swamp Sparrow	3.04	Brown Thrasher	20.24	Blue Grey Gnatcatcher	38.07	Black-capped Chickadee	55.44
Brown Thrasher	3.18	Baltimore Oriole	20.43	Red-winged Blackbird	38.45	American Goldfinch	55.58
Grey Jay	3.42	Common Grackle	21.28	Orchard Oriole	39.19	Eastern Garter Snake	56.19
Spruce Grouse	4.18	Red-headed Woodpecker	21.42	Eastern Kingbird	39.37	Eastern Phoebe	57.23
Tree Swallow	5.46	White-crowned Sparrow	21.57	Louisiana Waterthrush	39.54	Prothonotory Warbler	57.47
Common Grackle	6.04	American Yellow Warbler	22.14	Eastern Wood Pewee	40.53	Grey Catbird	58.22
American Black Duck	6.24	Blue Jay	22.45	Grey-cheeked Thrush	41.05	Northern Cardinal	58.42
Spice Bush Trail	6.43	Northern Cardinal	22.52	Northern Waterthrush	41.22	Swainson's Thrush	59.28
Swamp Sparrow	7.10	Scarlet Tanager	23.24	Veery	41.42	Hairy Woodpecker	59.54
Black-backed Woodpecker	7.10	Red-belied Woodpecker	23.42	Marsh Boardwalk	42.30	Eastern Chipmunk	1.00.05
Whiskey Rapids	8.09	Red-winged Blackbird	23.52	Barn Swallow	42.56	Magnolia Warbler	1.00.30
Blue-headed Vireo	8.18	Chestnut-sided Warbler	23.57	Common Yellowthroat	43.08	Chestnut-sided Warbler	1.00.51
Broad-winged Hawk	8.26	Grey Catbird	24.30	Bay-breasted Warbler	43.16	Brown-headed Cowbird	1.01.16
Broad-winged Flawk	0.20	Rose-breasted Grosbeak	24.36	Eastern Wood Pewee	43.46	Pileated Woodpecker	1.01.52
Carden Plain	9.00	Brown-headed Cowbird	25.09	Myrtle Warbler	44.09	White-breasted Nuthatch	1.02.04
Red-winged Blackbird	9.15	Bay-breasted Warbler	25.28	Northern Parula	44.24	Yellow-throated Vireo	1.02.32
Tree Swallow	9.32	Red-eyed Vireo	25.40	Wilson's Warbler	45.01	Wood Thrush	1.02.55
House Wren	9.49	Woodland Trail	25.57	Great Crested Flycatcher	45.27	Rose-breasted Grosbeak	1.03.14
American Robin	10.06	Solitary Sandpiper	26.29	Black-and-white Warbler	45.27	Red-headed Woodpecker	1.03.14
Northern Rough-winged Swallow	10.00	American Redstart	27.07	Chestnut-sided Warbler	46.16	Scarlet Tanager	1.04.06
Song Sparrow	10.52	American Yellow Warbler	27.27	Prothonotory Warbler female	46.33	Scallet Tallagel	1.04.00
American Yellow Warbler	11.07	Magnolia Warbler	27.57	Pine Siskin	46.50	Long Point	1.04.19
Eastern Kingbird	11.13	Swainson's Thrush	28.10	Black-throated Blue Warbler	47.24	Chipping Sparrow	1.04.41
Killdeer	12.08	Red-eyed Vireo	28.31	Canada Warbler	47.56	American Yellow Warbler	1.04.41
Tree Swallow	12.06	Hooded Merganser	28.48	Cariada Warbier	47.56	Black-and-white Warbler	1.05.25
House Wren	12.46	Grey Squirrel	29.30	Hillman Marsh	48.25	Caspian Tern	1.05.25
American Kestrel	13.01	Tilden Woods	29.53	Great Blue Heron	48.49	Lakeside Road	1.06.09
Brown Thrasher	13.01	American Robin	30.17	Palm Warbler	49.07	House Finch	1.06.09
Wilson's Snipe	13.44	Baltimore Oriole	30.17	Route 21	49.07 49.47	Blue Jay	1.06.16
Eastern Bluerbird	14.07	Least Flycatcher	31.06	American Cliff Swallow	49.47	Harris's Sparrow	1.06.42
Eastern Towhee	14.07	Blackburnian Warbler	31.06	Savannah Sparrow	50.30	Orchard Oriole	1.06.42
	14.15	Eastern Screech Owl	31.50		50.30	Bird Studies Canada	1.07.49
Bobolink				Spotted Sandpiper			
Woodchuck Yellow-bellied Sapsucker	15.07	Scarlet Tanager Downy Woodpecker	32.42 33.11	Eastern Kingbird	51.04	Tree Swallow	1.08.04 1.08.22
	15.37			Shorelark	51.23	Pied-billed Grebe	
Savannah Sparrow	16.19 16.39	Mourning Warbler Ovenbird	33.52 34.03	Lake St Clair Marsh	E4 40	Song Sparrow Northern Cardinal	1.08.43 1.09.00
Western Osprey	16.39				51.43		
		Common Grackle	34.49	Common Yellowthroat	52.00	Old Provincial Park	1.09.18
		Wild Turkey	34.55	Marsh Wren	52.28	Blue-headed Vireo	1.09.31
				Swamp Sparrow	52.47		